
3674 CUSTOMS EDITION

SCHEDULE-DUTIES IMPOSED-c o nt inued

No. 146

Statistical Key

Normal
Tariff

Code Unir GoodsNumber

8476.19.09 00s

8476.90.00

84.77

8477. r0.00

0le
I ll
l9o

Ol rotating drum food vending machines
Of cigaretfe vending machrnes

. . othei

Machinen' for workins rubber or plastics or for the manufacture
of product! from these-materials, not specified or included
elsi:where in this Chapter:

Automatic.goods-vending machines (for example.
etc.-conttnued

- Machines-continued

- - Olher-conlinued

- - - Other

- Parts

- Iniection-mouldine machines
. . Plastics injectiori'-moulding
. . Other

- Extruders
. . Plastics extrusion machines
. . Other

- Blow moulding machines:

- - Plastic blow moulding machines

- - Other

- Vacuum moulding machines and other thermoforming
machines:

- - Plastic vacuum moulding and other thermoforming
machines

- - Other

Rates of Duty

Preferential
Tariff

24.5 AU Free
7t90 21.5 CA 15.5
7t9t t9 7190 r2.5
7t92 t7 7/91 l0

'7t92 8
LDC I9.5

719017
7l9t t5

7 t92 t3.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

The rates applicable
to the machines for

which the parts have
been designed

Free Free

Free Free

0lr-
09r

No.

8477.20.00

8477.30

8477.30.01

8477.30.09

8477.40

847't.40.01

8477.40.09

0lo
09x

00r

00c

No.

No.

No.

00r

00r

Free

21
7t90 t9
7 t9t t7

7t9215.5

Free

Free

AU Free
CA 18
7t90 16
7lgt 14

7/92 t2.5
LDC 17
7t90 t5

7t9r r3.5
7t92 r2.5

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU Free
cA r7.5
7t90 t5
7tgt t3
7t92 tl
LDC 18
7t90 t6

7 t9l 14.5
7t9213

LLDC Free
Pac Free

22.5
7/90 20
7tgt 18'il92 t6


